
Mesi
Numero 

dipendenti

giorni 
lavorativi 

dovuti

giorni assenza 
per ferie

giorni assenza 
per malattia

giorni assenza 
per altre cause

GENNAIO 35 711 80 43 30
FEBBRAIO 35 692 34 28 17
MARZO 35 783 34 31 37
APRILE 34 606 73 10 50
MAGGIO 34 737 25 13 40
GIUGNO 35 725 68 5 84
LUGLIO 35 709 171 21 72
AGOSTO 36 775 270 2 107
SETTEMBRE 35 722 123 22 86
OTTOBRE 35 718 18 29 109
NOVEMBRE 35 753 37 20 109
DICEMBRE 37 621 42 27 109
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Totale media 
assenze

0,22
0,11
0,13
0,22
0,11
0,22
0,37
0,49
0,32
0,22
0,22
0,29


